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Anlage
Grasweg 23, 32120 Hiddenhausen
T 05223 85333 info@tc-hiddenhausen.de

Hallenadresse
Industriestr. 52, 32120 Hiddenhausen
T 05223 99900

Sportwart/in
Flacke, Michael
T 01734178567 mflacke@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Bddeker, Sandra
T 01758546202 sandra.boedeker@me.com
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Herren 50 1 | 1.Bezirksklasse
MF: Michael Tolke

m 015208893979; mtoelke @teleos-web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Siekmann, Dirk

Tolke, Michael
Wenner, Michael
Schdrstedt, Ulrich

Dr. Lehmann, Joachim
Bretschneider, Stefan
Broziewski, Guido
Sussiek, Hans
Wenner, Udo

10 Nordsiek, Tillmann

11 Schwender, Jirgen
12Wrreichel, Bernd
13WKasselmann, Karl-Heinz
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ID-Nr.

16700999
15601110
16500496
15500824
16300950
16400505
16600750
16752857
15801309
16754648
15400559
15204890
15152452

LK

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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